LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

09.03.2025
Epreuves
o CADETS F CM v
| +30pts) MARTIN Angele (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB MAYEN
P (+17pts) DOLBEAU Maelle (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE
c‘!’ (+30pts) QUERON Maely (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU
7 +0pts) BIEN Alizee (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE
| JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM .
| v | (+24pts) DELANNOY Oceane (14, NOR) J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
v/ (+20pts) FONTAINE Leana (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU
v/ optsy HEURTEVENT Deborah (14, NOR) ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE
v/ (+30pts) LECORDIER Myrtille (14, NOR) BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
v/ (+30pts) LEVAQUE Marion (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
v/ (+10pts) NADEAU Anita (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
v/ (+40pts) PAUGER Lizea (14, NOR) AVANT GARDE CAEN
v/ (+20pts) URBAIN Marie (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB SOLIERS




v
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(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

PRELLE Juliette (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°5

MARTIN Angele (14, NOR)

CADETS M CM
ALLIES Nathan (14, NOR)
BARTHE PAOLI Antoine (14, NOR)
BEAUMEL Timeo (14, NOR)
CHANDELIER Nathan (14, NOR)
CORDIER Paul (14, NOR)
GALLOIS Mathis (14, NOR)
LEGELEY Alexis (14, NOR)
LEPERE Alban (14, NOR)
MAUVIEL Lucas (14, NOR)
TOUFFET Thybalt (14, NOR)

VIGNON Elliot (14, NOR)

CADETSM 1D
BARILLEY Noah (14, NOR)
BOUDJELAL Rayan (14, NOR)
HEURTAUX Marjan (14, NOR)
ZEMMOUR Chamssedine (14, NOR)

ZEMMOUR Younes (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

BRIEN Mathieu (14, NOR)

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

JUDO CLUB MAYEN

JUDO CLUB MAYEN

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JUDO CLUB MAYEN

EST JUDO TROARN

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

ARGENCES JUDO CLUB

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

US OLYMPIQUE MONDEVILLE JUDO

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

US OLYMPIQUE MONDEVILLE JUDO

US OLYMPIQUE MONDEVILLE JUDO

JC DE OUISTREHAM
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(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

CETINKAYA Ozan (14, NOR)
COPADO Mathis (14, NOR)
DURAND Noe (14, NOR)
FORTIN Jules (14, NOR)
GRAS Jordane (14, NOR)
KELLY Shea (14, NOR)

LE ROUX Julien (14, NOR)
LECHARTIER Kylian (14, NOR)
LEFEBVRE Adrien (14, NOR)
MARIE Nicolas (14, NOR)
MARQUEZ Valentin (14, NOR)
MERIENNE Alex (14, NOR)
REPKA Adrien (14, NOR)
SARRAZIN Axel (14, NOR)
SOPHIE Jeremy (14, NOR)

VILLY Theo (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
LACOUR Jerome (14, NOR)

TELMAR Lucas (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

BARATIN Theo (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BESNARD Jerome (14, NOR)
LEBOURSIER Oliver (14, NOR)

RUA Franky (14, NOR)

AVANT GARDE CAEN

AVANT GARDE CAEN

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

AVANT GARDE CAEN

USM BLAINVILLAISE

JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL

USM BLAINVILLAISE

AVANT GARDE CAEN

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO

JUDO CLUB MAYEN

LA BUTTE CAEN

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

JUDO CLUB MAYEN

JC LUC S/MER TATAMI LUTIN

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JC DE OUISTREHAM

BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE



v

v

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

TESSON Michael (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
DOLBEAU Michael (14, NOR)

LEVEQUE Romain (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°1
BAREGHAMYAN Leonid (14, NOR)

RUA Hugo (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

TELMAR Lucas (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°11

DURAND Noe (14, NOR)

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

CAEN JUDO GYM

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX



